	U
N
IT
EC
H
 D
IG
IT

DL186001 DMX LIGHT LINE 18mm
SIZE: 39.37"x0.7"x0.74" (1000x18x19mm)
ORDER CODE: UNIALDL186001
DL186003 DMX LIGHT LINE 18mm
SIZE: 39.37"x0.7"x0.74" (1000x18x19mm)
ORDER CODE: UNIALDL180603
DL186004 DMX LIGHT LINE 18mm
SIZE: 39.37"x0.7"x0.74" (1000x18x19mm)
ORDER CODE: UNIALDL186004
DL181202 DMX LIGHT LINE 18mm
SIZE: 39.37"x0.7"x0.74" (1000x18x19mm)
ORDER CODE: UNIALDL181202
			UNITECH DIGITAL MEDIA ultra professional LED display company            MAIL_info@unitechdigitalmedia.com           WEB_www.unitechdigitalmedia.it
DLMS186003 DMX LIGHT LINE 18mm
SIZE: 39.37"x0.7"x1.49" (1000x18x38mm)
ORDER CODE: UNIALDLMS186003
DMX LIGHT LINE  DMX Light Line 18mm
pr
of
es

DL286001 DMX LIGHT LINE 28mm
SIZE: 39.37"x1.1"x0.98" (1000x28x25mm)
ORDER CODE: UNIALDL286001
DL286003 DMX LIGHT LINE 28mm
SIZE: 39.37"x1.1"x0.98" (1000x28x25mm)
ORDER CODE: UNIALDL286003
DL186004 DMX LIGHT LINE 18mm
SIZE: 39.37"x1.1"x0.98" (1000x28x25mm)
ORDER CODE: UNIALDL186004
DL281202 DMX LIGHT LINE 28mm
SIZE: 39.37"x1.1"x0.98" (1000x28x25mm)
ORDER CODE: UNIALDL281202
DL284803 DMX LIGHT LINE 28mm
SIZE: 39.37"x1.1"x0.98" (1000x28x25mm)
ORDER CODE: UNIALDL284803
DL283203 DMX LIGHT LINE 28mm
SIZE: 39.37"x1.1"x0.98" (1000x28x25mm)
ORDER CODE: UNIALDL283203
DLM286003 DMX LIGHT LINE 28mm
SIZE: 39.37"x1.1"x1.43"(1000x28x36.4mm)
ORDER CODE: UNIALDLM286003
DLMS286003 DMX LIGHT LINE 28mm
SIZE: 39.37"x1.1"x1.49"(1000x28x38mm)
ORDER CODE: UNIALDLM286003
DLMF289601 DMX LIGHT LINE 28mm
SIZE: 39.37"x1.1"x1.49"(1000x28x38mm)
ORDER CODE: UNIALDLMF289601
DLM284803 DMX LIGHT LINE 28mm
SIZE: 39.37"x1.1"x1.43"(1000x28x36.4mm)
ORDER CODE: UNIALDLM284803
DLMF289603 DMX LIGHT LINE 28mm
SIZE: 39.37"x1.1"x1.37"(1000x28x35mm)
ORDER CODE: UNIALDLMF289603
DLMF28XXXX
DLMS28XXXX
DLM28XXXX
35 mm

IP67 CONNECTOR PUSH LOCK
4PIN Extension Cable 67E4M4F
ORDER CODE: UNICPL67EM4F
T Connector for Signal&Power 67T5XM4F2M
ORDER CODE: UNICPL67T5XM4F2M
T Connector for Power 67T4M4F2M
ORDER CODE: UNICPL67T4M4F2M
2PIN Power Cable 67E2FB
ORDER CODE: UNICPL67E2FB
 IP67 CONNECTOR SCREW LOCK
2PIN Power Cable 67E2FB
ORDER CODE: UNICSL67E2FB
T Connector for Signal&Power 67T5XM4F2M
ORDER CODE: UNICSL67T5XM4F2M
T Connector for Power 67T4M4F2M
ORDER CODE: UNICSL67T4M4F2M
IP65 CONNECTOR SCREW LOCK
2PIN Power Cable 65E2FB
ORDER CODE: UNICSL65E2FB
T Connector for Signal&Power 65T5XM4F2M
ORDER CODE: UNICSL65T5XM4F2M
T Connector for Power 65T4M4F2M
ORDER CODE: UNICSL65T4M4F2M
T Connector for LED Fixture 65T4M4F4F
ORDER CODE: UNICSL65T4M4F4F
Cable & Connector
pr
of
es